
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
17 
67 
11 
26 

120 
250 
47 
44 
77 
28 

71X 

Name 
Bradly Jacks 
Rich Alten 
Rick Valantine 
David Hilburn 
Garrett Drysdale 
Steve Bates 
Bernie Lacotta 
Julian Bowers 
Allan Rodrigue 
Thierry Bousquet 
Kirk Robertson 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 

Diff 

3.333 
3.727 
3.936 
7.278 
7.515 
13.608 
13 .958 
14 .329 
15 .569 
49 .931 

Total Tm 
11 :1 0 .0 8 0  
11 :1 3 .4 1 3  
11 :1 3 .8 0 7  
11 :1 4 .0 1 6  
11 :1 7 .3 5 8  
11 :1 7 .5 9 5  
11 :2 3 .6 8 8  
11 :2 4 .0 3 8  
11 :2 4 .4 0 9  
11 :2 5 .6 4 9  
1 2 :0 0 .0 11  

Best Tm  
54.136 
54.545 
54.453 
54.200 
54.718 
54.788 
55.111 
54.991 
55.141 
54.434 
56.680 

In Lap 
4 
6 

11 
10 
8 
3 
2 
8 

11 
11 
9 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Text  

Margin of Victory 

3.333 

Avg. Speed 

41.905 

Best Lap Tm 

54.136 

Best Speed 

43.224 

Best Lap by 

17 - Bradly Jacks 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring - Cheryl Ekstrom 

Race Director - Cindy Lacotta 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Phoenix Kart Racing Association 

Summer Race #03 
01 LO206 Masters 

Main 

Race (12 Laps) started at 20:18:30 

CW 2 Straights 0.650 miles 

6/5/2021 20:30 


